
OPEN

Session DRAW Rider Name Horse Name OPEN (X) TIME Place $ Won

Session 1 18 Lori Herr Scamper To The Bar X 15.394 1d-1 245.00$         

Session 2 8 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull X 15.425 1d-2 192.00$         

Session 2 27 Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money X 15.470 1d-3 157.00$         

Session 3 4 Kaylee Lacina Raiders Golden Girl X 15.482 1d-4 122.00$         

Session 3 19 Marlee Gregg DL Frenchman EZ Jet X 15.590 1d-5 87.00$           

Session 3 23 Lynde Johnson FK Triple Timing X 15.640 1d-6 70.00$           

Session 2 13 Amy Longstaff Monkey X 15.662

Session 2 30 ElieJoe Soukup Lotto Cat X 15.689

Session 1 6 Taylor Dorbeck Jakki Fame X 15.752

Session 3 14 Marissa Miene Coyote Dry x 15.796

Session 3 18 Emma Jordan Credit Cash N Corona X 15.806

Session 4 3 Jamie Stackhouse Roany X 15.817

Session 1 11 Tasia Behnke RJL Cantbullymyfame x 15.824

Session 2 3 ElieJoe Soukup Hez Raymarkable X 15.855

Session 3 30 MacKenzie Evans Tuff Rey Gun x 15.931 2d-1 210.00$         

Session 1 33 Denise Storm Shoter x 15.933 2d-2 165.00$         

Session 2 23 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo X 15.940 2d-3 135.00$         

Session 4 14 Patrick McCready Bean X 15.953 2d-4 105.00$         

Session 2 22 Stefanie Busby Smash X 15.979 2d-5 75.00$           

Session 3 11 Rosa Sondag Beggin For Money X 15.990 2d-6 60.00$           

Session 1 23 Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo X 16.023

Session 1 4 Denise Storm Angel X 16.036

Session 2 18 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint X 16.101

Session 2 16 Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo X 16.121

Session 1 30 Shelaine Rozenboom Tres Can Tango X 16.124

Session 3 21 Nina Eden Friday X 16.143

Session 4 15 Dally Orman Jackie X 16.158

Session 1 16 Vickie Dales Cee Dat Streaker x 16.196

Session 4 9 Morgan Nelson Goldie x 16.204

Session 1 17 Camy Gheer Racy Apollo X 16.210

Session 4 32 Whitly Gregory Turning and Burning X 16.223

Session 4 2 Regan McClure Pickles X 16.245

Session 3 25 Kathy Roseland Dallas X 16.290

Session 3 16 MacKenzie Evans Kwik Silver x 16.302

Session 1 27 Lisa Luther Frenchguys Enchantme x 16.346

Session 4 16 Jamie Stackhouse Hicka Ruby Rey X 16.359

Session 3 22 Morgan Wallace Chazz X 16.420 3d-1 140.00$         

Session 3 24 Kaylee Lacina Misty X 16.430 3d-2 110.00$         

Session 4 35 Jen Conrad Astreakinflashdee x 16.447 3d-3 90.00$           

Session 2 33 Diana Brown Cheeto X 16.482 3d-4 70.00$           

Session 2 25 Jodi Johsnon Diamond X 16.496 3d-5 50.00$           

Session 2 29 Kyleigh Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit X 16.520 3d-6 40.00$           

Session 2 11 Destiny Brown Leo's Tuck N Run X 16.542

Session 2 14 Carter Baumgardner Dusty X 16.544

Session 1 8 Kelcie Bohning This Bird is Royal x 16.555
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Session 3 26 Jamie Stackhouse Ali's Sugar Plum X 16.575

Session 1 31 Roxane Kohlhof Stella X 16.595

Session 1 19 Sara Boies Charlie x 16.613

Session 4 7 Cassandra Vesely Not A Cheap Date X 16.618

Session 2 31 Melisa Shields YO BAY BERRY FROST X 16.662

Session 2 6 Molly Hamilton Hallin Cash x 16.678

Session 3 1 Harrison Bishop Breaker X 16.718

Session 3 13 Hannah Grace Fly Guy X 16.728

Session 2 32 Katelynn Shields RC BLAZING RED HOTT X 16.850

Session 2 4 Jolie Soukup Peewee X 16.853

Session 4 12 Chelsea travis Clyde X 16.876

Session 3 15 Kara Robbins Sparkles X 16.920 4d-1 105.00$         

Session 3 8 Lisa caraway Royal French Siri X 16.946 4d-2 82.00$           

Session 3 29 Sara Walter Mags Fabulous Frenchman X 16.972 4d-3 67.00$           

Session 1 13 Maddie Jochimsen Sharp Dude X 16.994 4d-4 52.00$           

Session 4 8 Brody Peters Trigger X 17.040 4d-5 37.00$           

Session 2 24 Marlee Gregg DL Heza Shawne Bug X 17.082 4d-6 30.00$           

Session 2 5 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie x 17.087

Session 1 28 Kris Peterson Jasmine X 17.099

Session 1 15 Brezlyn Grote Snickers X 17.195

Session 1 3 Karrie Ballanger Zee X 17.230

Session 4 1 Dally Orman Paint X 17.238

Session 1 25 Traci Westphal Grace X 17.318

Session 2 9 Melisa Shields rc jasmine girl X 17.398

Session 2 28 Maddie Jochimsen Spittin' Feathers x 17.419

Session 4 18 Essence Ripperger Shesa Grey Dumplin X 17.708

Session 4 13 Abbe Gorhan Duece X 18.032

Session 3 27 Harrison Bishop Sally X 18.038

Session 2 26 Molly Hamilton Frenchmans Last Honor x 18.143

Session 1 1 Roxane Kohlhof Diva X 18.184

Session 1 24 Kylee Yates JJ x 18.305

Session 4 10 Shay Ebsen Rosa X 18.453

Session 1 21 Lacey Kite Jamie Rey X 18.874

Session 2 20 Brittany snow rc mandy girl x 19.010

Session 4 6 Mandy Henderson Dreamin X 19.056

Session 1 9 Talynn Griggs Skeets Made Man x 19.154

Session 1 10 Kyrra Racine Cowboy x 19.661

Session 3 37 Whitly Gregory Mr Show Off Wrangler x 20.086

Session 1 26 Kelly Heckart Chilly X 21.391

Session 1 7 Meghan McBride No Chicks Fool X 22.106

Session 1 29 Sara Boies Dell x 915.487

Session 1 12 Allison Plahn Moons Memories X 915.609

Session 1 32 Breanna Ellis Boo x 915.673

Session 3 7 Mallory Fisher Bailey X 915.864

Session 3 17 Jacy Grieves SadiesSoSpecial X 915.872

Session 3 31 Sharon Widmer Highbrow Amy x 915.903

Session 2 21 RaeLynne Howell Big Mac x 915.941

Session 3 3 MacKenzie Evans Alis Freedom Girl x 915.997



Session 2 17 Carley Halligan Bonnie's Drifting Sun X 916.018

Session 2 12 ElieJoe Soukup DLS Hollywood X 916.071

Session 3 20 Camarie Widmer Tegans Bay Bully x 916.210

Session 3 28 Mallory Fisher Tia X 916.249

Session 1 22 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer X 916.276

Session 3 5 Morgan Buxton Mighty Ladie X 916.302

Session 3 2 Morgan Wallace Pistol X 916.317

Session 3 12 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This X 916.427

Session 2 2 Payton Erritt Easy Talent X 916.435

Session 1 2 Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz x 916.545

Session 1 14 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug x 916.641

Session 3 9 Kenzie Gunter Rosie X 916.742

Session 2 15 Chelsea Richter ADashofFameNAwesome X 916.910

Session 3 10 Jamie Stackhouse Lenas Lil Mint X 917.025

Session 1 5 Danielle Madden FK Son Of A Gun x 917.340

Session 2 7 Abbie Neisemier Dude x 917.471

Session 4 11 Gretchen Gorhan Scooter X 917.662

Session 1 20 Denise Storm Horse 3 X 917.716

Session 4 37 Tammi Arnold EMM A Hotrod Redneck X 918.098

Session 4 4 Matt Potter Honey X 918.366

Session 4 17 Matt Potter Heaven X 918.539

Session 2 10 Danika Flora Check My Perkoset X 918.592

Session 2 19 Danielle Condon Docs Red Hot Rocket X 920.001

Session 2 1 Ema crose MRF SOUNDS OF BULLY x 923.578

Session 3 6 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six X 999.999

Session 4 5 Callie Godfrey CANDJCHECKOUTMYPEPTO X 999.999

Total Payout 2,496.00$     



YOUTH

Session DRAW Rider Name Horse Name Youth TIME Placing $ Won

Session 1 6 Taylor Dorbeck Jakki Fame CO 15.752 1d-1 78.00$             

Session 4 34 Patrick McCready Bean Y-Run 15.762 1d-2 47.00$             

Session 4 15 Dally Orman Jackie CO 16.158 1d-3 31.00$             

Session 4 32 Whitly Gregory Turning and Burning CO 16.223

Session 2 36 Abbie Neisemier Dude Y-Run 16.422 2d-1 67.00$             

Session 2 29 Kyleigh Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit CO 16.520 2d-2 40.00$             

Session 2 11 Destiny Brown Leo's Tuck N Run CO 16.542 2d-3 27.00$             

Session 2 4 Jolie Soukup Peewee CO 16.853 3d-1 45.00$             

Session 2 50 Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace Y-Run 16.884 3d-2 27.00$             

Session 4 22 Dally Orman Paint Y-RUN 16.942 3d-3 18.00$             

Session 1 45 Brezlyn Grote Snickers Y-Run 17.017

Session 4 31 Abbe Gorhan Duece Y-RUN 17.174

Session 4 20 Hope Henderson Clyde Y-RUN 17.482 4d-1 33.00$             

Session 4 26 Gretchen Gorhan Scooter Y-RUN 17.661 4d-2 20.00$             

Session 3 32 Danika Flora Check My Perkoset Y-RUN 17.718 4d-3 13.00$             

Session 2 41 Mallory Keller Eddys Two Bit Y-Run 17.721

Session 4 24 Shay Ebsen Rosa Y-RUN 18.212

Session 1 39 Kyrra Racine Cowboy Y-Run 19.205

Session 2 34 Jaden Clair Tyson Y-Run 19.836

Session 4 36 Ava Merryman Chevy Y-Run 19.953

Session 3 37 Whitly Gregory Mr Show Off Wrangler CO 20.086

Session 3 36 Raegan Miene Coyote Dry Y-RUN 20.184

Session 1 44 Kearsyn Kite Badger Y-Run 22.538

Session 2 39 Ema crose MRF SOUNDS OF BULLY Y-Run 28.430

Session 2 40 Cooper Nokes Romeo Y-Run 99.999

Session 2 38 Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo Y-Run 915.671

Session 3 2 Morgan Wallace Pistol CO 916.317

Session 4 25 Regan McClure Pickles Y-RUN 916.469

Session 4 33 Essence Ripperger Shesa Grey Dumplin Y-Run 916.879

Session 4 29 Morgan Nelson Goldie Y-RUN 917.253

Session 3 34 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six Y-RUN 917.434

Session 3 33 Katie Henson Charlie Y-RUN 917.863

Session 4 21 Chanelle Travis Lil Y-RUN 920.851

Total Payout 446.00$          
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ADULT

Session DRAW Rider Name Horse Name Adult TIME Placing Money

Session 2 43 Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money A-Run 15.279 1d-1 80.00$               

Session 3 4 Kaylee Lacina Raiders Golden Girl CO 15.482 1d-2 48.00$               

Session 3 19 Marlee Gregg DL Frenchman EZ Jet CO 15.590 1d-3 32.00$               

Session 2 13 Amy Longstaff Monkey CO 15.662

Session 2 44 RaeLynne Howell Big Mac A-Run 15.773

Session 2 37 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull A-Run 15.801 2d-1 69.00$               

Session 3 18 Emma Jordan Credit Cash N Corona CO 15.806 2d-2 41.00$               

Session 2 23 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo CO 15.940 2d-3 28.00$               

Session 1 43 Camy Gheer Racy Apollo A-Run 16.170

Session 1 37 Kelcie Bohning This Bird is Royal A-Run 16.363 3d-1 46.00$               

Session 3 24 Kaylee Lacina Misty CO 16.430 3d-2 28.00$               

Session 2 14 Carter Baumgardner Dusty CO 16.544 3d-3 18.00$               

Session 2 31 Melisa Shields YO BAY BERRY FROST CO 16.662

Session 4 30 Cassandra Vesely Not A Cheap Date A-Run 16.708

Session 3 1 Harrison Bishop Breaker CO 16.718

Session 2 32 Katelynn Shields RC BLAZING RED HOTT CO 16.850 4d-1 34.00$               

Session 1 38 Jordan Chiri Copy That Kid A-Run 16.918 4d-2 21.00$               

Session 1 42 Kylee Yates JJ A-Run 17.276 4d-3 14.00$               

Session 4 28 Brody Peters Trigger A-Run 17.395

Session 2 9 Melisa Shields rc jasmine girl CO 17.398

Session 3 27 Harrison Bishop Sally CO 18.038

Session 2 45 Carter Baumgardner Jimmy A-Run 18.363

Session 2 48 Brittany snow rc mandy girl A-Run 19.943

Session 2 46 Amber Neisemier Captain A-Run 20.308

Session 1 41 Meghan McBride No Chicks Fool A-Run 21.660

Session 1 32 Breanna Ellis Boo CO 915.673

Session 2 17 Carley Halligan Bonnie's Drifting Sun CO 916.018

Session 2 2 Payton Erritt Easy Talent CO 916.435

Session 3 9 Kenzie Gunter Rosie CO 916.742

Session 1 36 Maddie Jochimsen Sharp Dude A-Run 917.423

Session 4 27 Callie Godfrey CANDJCHECKOUTMYPEPTOA-Run 917.465

Session 1 35 Tasia Behnke RJL Cantbullymyfame A-Run 918.473

Session 2 42 Danielle Condon Docs Red Hot Rocket A-Run 919.031

Session 2 47 Maddie Jochimsen Spittin' Feathers A-Run 922.217

Total Payout 459.00$             
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Masters

SESSION DRAW Rider Name Horse Name Masters TIME Placing $ Won

Session 3 23 Lynde Johnson FK Triple Timing CO 15.640 1d-1 71.00$           

Session 1 33 Denise Storm Shoter CO 15.933 1d-2 47.00$           

Session 2 49 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint M-run 16.011

Session 1 23 Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo CO 16.023

Session 1 4 Denise Storm Angel CO 16.036

Session 3 35 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This M-RUN 16.152 2d-1 61.00$           

Session 1 16 Vickie Dales Cee Dat Streaker CO 16.196 2d-2 41.00$           

Session 3 25 Kathy Roseland Dallas CO 16.290

Session 1 40 Roxane Kohlhof Stella M-Run 16.293

Session 1 27 Lisa Luther Frenchguys Enchantme CO 16.346

Session 1 34 Danielle Madden FK Son Of A Gun M-RUN 16.350

Session 2 35 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie M-Run 16.482

Session 3 8 Lisa caraway Royal French Siri CO 16.946 3d-1 41.00$           

Session 1 28 Kris Peterson Jasmine CO 17.099 3d-2 27.00$           

Session 1 25 Traci Westphal Grace CO 17.318 4d-1 30.00$           

Session 4 23 Becky madden Sum Special Favor M-Run 17.689 4d-2 20.00$           

Session 1 26 Kelly Heckart Chilly CO 21.391

Session 1 29 Sara Boies Dell CO 915.487

Session 1 22 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer CO 916.276

Session 1 2 Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz CO 916.545

Session 1 14 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug CO 916.641

Session 1 20 Denise Storm Horse 3 CO 917.716

Session 4 19 Jim Madden Nona M-Run 917.800

Session 4 37 Tammi Arnold EMM A Hotrod Redneck CO 918.098

Total Payout 338.00$         
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